
9. REPORTS TO BE RECEIVED FOR FILING 

AGENDA ITEM# 9 
January 15, 2013 

a. Division of Inspector General, Audit Services, Clerk of the Circuit Court 
and Comptroller, Report No. 2012-25 dated November 29, 2012 - Follow­
Up Audit of Community Development Administration and Selected 
Programs. 

b. Florida Model Jail Standards Inspection Report for Pinellas County Jail 
inspection held October 29-31, 2012. 

c. Dock Fee Report for the month of November 2012. 



'/c 

PINELLAS COUNTY WATER & NAVIGATION 
11/01/12 TO 11/30/12 FEES RECEIVED 

ADDT'L FEE 

P42301-12 ANGELA RUSH $2,975.00 

P42448-12 MICHAEL CURRAN $150.00 

P42474-12 BRIAN GOODWIN OR LINDA BEL TRA $350.00 

Subtotal: $3,475.00 

COMMERCIAL 

CC42481-12 CITY OF CLEARWATER/CLEARWATER AQUARIUM $465.00 

Subtotal: $465.00 

DREDGE/FILL 

DF2249-12 JAMES ANSEL & SARAH CLARK HOLLOWAY $1,565.00 

DF2251-12 CHARLOTTE METZLER $565.00 

Subtotal: $2,130.00 

MULTI-PURPOSE 

M42457-12 ROBERT MEIER $465.00 

M42458-12 ROBERT LAVIN $465.00 

M42459-12 ROBERT L & DEANNA L HOUSTON, SR $465.00 

M42462-12 BRIAN KINSELL $465.00 

M42466-12 RYAN PORTO $465.00 

M42475-12 STANLEY BURROWS $465.00 

M42483-12 PALCO HOLDINGS, LLC $465.00 

M42485-12 GRANT & ANGELA BALFOUR $465.00 

M42487-12 JOHN WILLIAMS $465.00 

M42510-12 WELLS FAMILY TRUST BARBARA WEELS TRE $465.00 

M42511-12 PASADENA YACHT & COUNTRY CLUB MARINA ASS $465.00 

Subtotal: $5,115.00 

PRIVATE DOCKS 

P41797-12 DEBORAH OR PATRICK GARRIGAN $300.00 

P42139-12 RICK & SLOANE HUNTER $50.00 

P42296-12 TERRY GROWCOCK $300.00 

P42402-12 BARBARA PACHOLEC $150.00 

P42447-12 KEVIN BURRILL $600.00 

P42448-12 MICHAEL CURRAN $450.00 

P42449-12 BROOKS F MATHESON II $600.00 

P42450-12 CHARLES & JOYCE BIELEJESKI $685.00 

P42451-12 NATHAN STEVENS $600.00 

P42452-12 JIM WEDLAKE $650.00 

P42454-12 MARTHA CAMM $600.00 

P42456-12 AUDREY FESSAL $600.00 

P42460-12 CHAD WHITE $450.00 

P42465-12 BARBARA ROBBINS $450.00 

P42467-12 GORUP TRUST, ANTHONY GORUP TRUSTEE $450.00 

P42468-12 OBIE JE JOHNSON $600.00 

P42469-12 JOHN R RANDALL LIVING TRUST $650.00 

P42470-12 KAI COX $600.00 

P42471-12 SCOTT KENNEDY $450.00 
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P42472-12 

P42473-12 

P42474-12 

P42476-12 

P42479-12 

P42480-12 

P42482-12 

P42488-12 

P42491-12 

P42492-12 

P42493-12 

P42494-12 

P42495-12 

P42496-12 

P42497-12 

P42499-12 

P42500-12 

P42502-12 

P42503-12 

P42504-12 

P42505-12 

P42506-12 

P42508-12 

P42509-12 

P42512-12 

P42515-12 

P42518-12 

P42520-12 

P42521-12 

REPAIR 

RP42453-12 

RP42455-12 

RP42461-12 

RP42463-12 

RP42464-12 

RP42477-12 

RP42478-12 

RP42484-12 

RP42486-12 

RP42489-12 

RP42490-12 

RP42498-12 

RP42501-12 

RP42507-12 

RP42513-12 

RP42514-12 

RP42517-12 

RP42519-12 

RP42522-12 
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BARBARA TODD 

JOSEPH D'AVANZO 

BRIAN GOODWIN OR LINDA BEL TRA 

BILL HELLEMS 

JACK OR CINDY PIPER 

GARY L HOLCOMB 

CLAUDE CAMPEAU 

COLLINGWOOD PROPERTY TRUST 

PAUL & SUSAN MELLINI 

LAURA & ROBERT CRAVEN 

BARBARA J BICKNELL TRE 

ROBERT SHOGREN 

PHILIP & MARY LETOURNEAU 

ERIC BAIRD 

CAROL A BARKALOW 

JACK T BARRY 

GREG & ELIZABETH MURTAGH/ALANE BOMSTEIN 

JEFFREY FRUMKIN 

GEOFFREY J PROUT 

KENNETH SMITH 

NANCY JOHNSON 

JAMES HALL 

JOHN BENCH JR 

PAVEL KUBINA 

CYNTHIA MERRELL 

RICHARD OR SHIRLEY WARMKA 

JOHN LUFFMAN 

WALTER & ISLE MARLE SCHMEDES 

STELLA DEPOMPIGNAN 

BRIAN MCGONAGILL 

THOMAS THIELEBEULE 

FREDERICK BURKEL 

JANET M BRIGHAMO-RAYMOND 

ROBERT MENKE 

EDWARD & KAREN CAPONE 

JEFFREY NORRIS 

NICHOLAS F & DEBORAH S CARTER 

BARBARA LONGE 

RENE ROZYCKI 

PATRICIA KELLY 

DAVID NUFER 

DONNA ALBEN 

THOMAS WALLACE 

PAULJORDANOPOULOS 

EDWARD W ZIEGLER 

LEE WIKKERINK 

WILLIAM M SHARP/JANE SHIVERS 

MIRIAM A DOUGHERTY 

Subtotal: 

$600.00 

$450.00 

$300.00 

$450.00 

$650.00 

$450.00 

$650.00 

$650.00 

$650.00 

$650.00 

$600.00 

$600.00 

$450.00 

$600.00 

$600.00 

$450.00 

$685.00 

$450.00 

$600.00 

$600.00 

$650.00 

$600.00 

$600.00 

$600.00 

$450.00 

$450.00 

$600.00 

$650.00 

$450.00 

$25,420.00 

$300.00 

$300.00 

$300.00 

$300.00 

$300.00 

$300.00 

$300.00 

$300.00 

$300.00 

$300.00 

$300.00 

$300.00 

$300.00 

$300.00 

$300.00 

$300.00 

$300.00 

$300.00 

$300.00 
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RP42523-12 

RP42524-12 
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CLARA MOGILSKI 

SEAN CAPTAIN 

Subtotal: 

TOTAL: 

$300.00 
$300.00 

$6,300.00 

$42,905.00 
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